More
Performance,
Less Effort.
Cleaning and Workplace Safety
Scotch-Brite™ Surface Prep Pads are engineered as
environmentally preferable* products.
•  Reduce the need for chemical strippers
•  Use pad with neutral cleaner or water
•  Helps reduce labour hours and material costs related to
 scrubbing floors
•  Effectively deep scrubs floor finish, leaving a clean surface
 ready for re-coating
Product No. Size UPC No. QTY/CASE Stock No.
SPP-8 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 8" x 2 3⁄4" 50051111031891 25 7000047550
SPP-12 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 12" with 3 1⁄4" center hole 50051111031907 10 7000047551
SPP-13 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 13" with 3 1⁄4" center hole 50048011295959 10 7000052621
SPP-14 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 14" with 3 1⁄4" center hole 50048011295966 10 7000052622
SPP-15 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 15" with 3 1⁄4" center hole 50048011295911 10 7000002194
SPP-16 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 16" with 3 1⁄4" center hole 50048011348150 10 7000042875
SPP-17 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 17" with 3 1⁄4" center hole 50051141232763 10 7000001113
SPP-18 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 18" with 3 1⁄4" center hole 50051141233708 10 7000047578
SPP-19 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 19" with 3 1⁄4" center hole 50051141233692 10 7000047577
SPP-20 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Disc), 20" with 3 1⁄4" center hole 50048011295928 10 7000002195
SPP-4-5/8X10 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Sheet), 4 5⁄8" x 10"
(For use with DoodleBug™ Pad Holder 6472) 50051141255298 20 7000001115
SPP12X18 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Sheet), 12" x 18" 50051131968917 10 7000126977
SPP14X20 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Sheet), 14" x 20" 50051111025906 10 7000052694
SPP14X28 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Sheet), 14" x 28" 50051111024985 10 7000127076
SPP14X32 Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad (Sheet), 14" x 32" 50051111024992 10 7000127077
No Chemical Strippers Needed
Scotch-Brite™ Surface Prep Pads require only neutral cleaner or water to
effectively remove floor finish, preparing the floor for finish application.
The product can be used on vinyl tile, marble, terrazzo, concrete and
other floor types.
Cleaning Process
• Use Scotch-Brite™ Surface Prep Pads and water or a neutral cleaner
 with auto-scrubbers, swing machines or rectangular floor machines
• If a neutral cleaner is used in scrubbing procedure, rinse floor with
 water prior to applying floor finish
• A flexible backer floor pad should be used to hold pad
• Once floor is dry, dust with 3M™ Easy Trap Duster before applying
 floor finish
Helps Improve Safety and Productivity
• No slippery residue from strippers
• No stripper clean-up on baseboards or nearby floors
• No chemical contamination on skin, clothes and shoes
Product Ordering Information:
Important Notice: User is solely responsible for determining whether the Scotch-Brite™ Surface Preparation Pad System is suitable for user’s flooring and method
of application. Some floors may release dust that could be hazardous to the user or bystanders. Eye, skin and/or respiratory personal protection equipment may be
appropriate to reduce the risks associated with exposure to airborne dust.
3M, Scotch-Brite and DoodleBug are trademarks of 3M. Used under license in Canada.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
BA-15-20667    151003710 E
Commercial Solutions Division
3M Canada
P.O. Box 5757
London, Ontario  N6A 4T1
1-800-3M-HELPS
Please recycle. Printed in Canada.
© 2016, 3M. All rights reserved.